2
Tel:  800-824-4166
or 530-842-4457
Main Fax:  530-842-9130
Sales Fax:  530-841-9189
Nor-Cal Products, Inc.
1967 South Oregon Street

All dimensions are in inches (mm) & weights
are in pounds (kg), unless otherwise noted.
2 Adapter Fittings
Ultra-High Vacuum Components Since 1962 • www.n-c.com
3
SECTION 2.7
Flange-to-Flange
NW to CF Conical Adapter Nipples
 MODEL
NUMBER
FLANGE 1
TYPE    NOM. TUBE OD
FLANGE 2
TYPE    NOM. TUBE OD
A
ANC-NW-16-212 NW-16 3/4 (19.05) 2.12 CF 1 (25.40) 1.69 (42.93)
ANC-NW-16-275 NW-16 3/4 (19.05) 2.75 CF 11/2 (38.10) 2.73 (69.34)
ANC-NW-25-133 NW-25 1 (25.40) 1.33 CF 3/4 (19.05) 2.03 (51.56)
ANC-NW-25-275 NW-25 1 (25.40) 2.75 CF 11/2 (38.10) 2.73 (69.34)
ANC-NW-25-338 NW-25 1 (25.40) 3.38 CF 2 (50.80) 2.75 (69.85)
ANC-NW-40-133 NW-40 11/2 (38.10) 1.33 CF 3/4 (19.05) 3.03 (76.96)
ANC-NW-40-212 NW-40 11/2 (38.10) 2.12 CF 1 (25.40) 2.69 (68.33)
ANC-NW-40-338 NW-40 11/2 (38.10) 3.38 CF 2 (50.80) 2.75 (69.85)
ANC-NW-40-450 NW-40 11/2 (38.10) 4.50 CF 21/2 (63.50) 2.90 (73.66)
ANC-NW-40-462 NW-40 11/2 (38.10) 4.62 CF 3 (76.20) 4.06 (103.12)
ANC-NW-50-212 NW-50 2 (50.80) 2.12 CF 1 (25.40) 2.69 (68.33)
ANC-NW-50-275 NW-50 2 (50.80) 2.75 CF 11/2 (38.10) 2.73 (69.34)
ANC-NW-50-450 NW-50 2 (50.80) 4.50 CF 21/2 (63.50) 2.90 (73.66)
ANC-NW-50-462 NW-50 2 (50.80) 4.62 CF 3 (76.50) 4.06 (103.12)
ANC-NW-50-600 NW-50 2 (50.80) 6.00 CF 4 (101.60) 4.21 (106.93)
NW to CF Adapter Nipples
MODEL
NUMBER
FLANGE 1
TYPE
FLANGE 2
TYPE
NOM.
TUBE OD
AN-NW-10-133 NW-10 1.33 CF 1/2 (12.70)
AN-NW-16-133 NW-16 1.33 CF 3/4 (19.05)
AN-NW-25-212 NW-25 2.12 CF 1 (25.40)
AN-NW-40-275 NW-40 2.75 CF 11/2 (38.10)
AN-NW-50-133 NW-50 1.33 CF 3/4 (19.05)
AN-NW-50-338 NW-50 3.38 CF 2 (50.80)
A
Flange
1
Flange

FLANGE 2
TYPE
NOM.
TUBE OD
AN-NW-16-ASA-5 NW-16 ASA-5 3/4 (19.05)
AN-NW-16-ASA-6 NW-16 ASA-6 3/4 (19.05)
AN-NW-16-ASA-7.5 NW-16 ASA-7.5 3/4 (19.05)
AN-NW-16-ASA-9 NW-16 ASA-9 3/4 (19.05)
AN-NW-16-ASA-11 NW-16 ASA-11 3/4 (19.05)
AN-NW-25-ASA-6 NW-25 ASA-6 1 (25.40)
AN-NW-25-ASA-7.5 NW-25 ASA-7.5 1 (25.40)
AN-NW-25-ASA-9 NW-25 ASA-9 1 (25.40)
AN-NW-25-ASA-11 NW-25 ASA-11 1 (25.40)
AN-NW-40-ASA-7.5 NW-40 ASA-7.5 11/2 (38.10)
AN-NW-40-ASA-9 NW-40 ASA-9 11/2 (38.10)
AN-NW-40-ASA-11 NW-40 ASA-11 11/2 (38.10)
AN-NW-50-ASA-9 NW-50 ASA-9 2 (50.80)
AN-NW-50-ASA-11 NW-50 ASA-11 2 (50.80)
Note: Add suffix “-G” to model number if O-Ring Groove is required on ASA flange.
         Call for ASA groove prices.

 (316L available upon request)
Vacuum range:  >1 x 10-8 mbar - High vacuum
Temperature range:  -20ºC to 150ºC
All dimensions are in inches (mm) & weights
are in pounds (kg), unless otherwise noted.
2 Adapter Fittings
Ultra-High Vacuum Components Since 1962 • www.n-c.com
5
SECTION 2.7
Flange-to-Flange
CF to ISO Conical Adapter Nipples
MODEL
NUMBER
FLANGE 1 FLANGE 2
ATYPE    NOM. TUBE OD TYPE       NOM. TUBE OD
ANC-275-ISO-63-OF 2.75 CF 11/2 (40) ISO-63-OF 21/2 (63) 2.83 (71.88)
ANC-275-ISO-80-OF 2.75 CF 11/2 (40) ISO-80-OF 3 (75) 4.08 (103.63)
ANC-338-ISO-63-OF 3.38 CF 2 (50) ISO-63-OF 21/2 (63) 2.85 (72.39)
ANC-338-ISO-80-OF 3.38 CF 2 (50) ISO-80-OF 3 (75) 4.10 (104.14)
ANC-338-ISO-100-OF 3.38 CF 2 (50) ISO-100-OF 4 (100) 4.10 (104.14)
ANC-450-ISO-80-OF 4.50 CF 21/2 (63) ISO-80-OF 3 (75) 4.25 (107.95)
ANC-450-ISO-100-OF 4.50 CF 21/2 (63) ISO-100-OF 4 (100) 4.25 (107.95)
ANC-462-ISO-63-OF 4.62 CF 3 (75) ISO-63-OF 21/2 (63) 4.16 (105.66)
ANC-462-ISO-100-OF 4.62 CF 3 (75) ISO-100-OF 4 (100) 4.16 (105.66)
ANC-600-ISO-63-OF 6.00 CF 4 (100) ISO-63-OF 21/2 (63) 4.31 (109.47)
ANC-600-ISO-80-OF 6.00 CF 4 (100) ISO-80-OF 3 (75) 4.31 (109.47)
CF to ISO Adapter Nipples
MODEL
NUMBER
FLANGE 1
TYPE
FLANGE 2
TYPE
NOM.
TUBE OD
AN-450-ISO-63-OF 4.50 CF ISO-63-OF 21/2 (63.50)
AN-462-ISO-80-OF 4.62 CF ISO-80-OF 3 (76.20)
AN-600-ISO-100-OF 6.00 CF ISO-100-OF 4 (101.60)
AN-800-ISO-160-OF 8.00 CF ISO-160-OF 6 (152.40)
AN-1000-ISO-200-OF 10.00 CF ISO-200-OF 8 (203.20)
ISO to ASA Adapter Nipples
MODEL
NUMBER
FLANGE 1

127.00
Flange
1
Flange
2
Rotatable Non-Rotatable
CF to ASA Adapter Nipples
MODEL
NUMBER
FLANGE 1
TYPE
FLANGE 2
 TYPE
NOMINAL
TUBE OD
AN-133-ASA-5 1.33 CF ASA-5 3/4 (19.05)
AN-133-ASA-6 1.33 CF ASA-6 3/4 (19.05)
AN-212-ASA-6 2.12 CF ASA-6 1 (25.40)
AN-462-ASA-6 4.62 CF ASA-6 3 (76.20)
AN-133-ASA-7.5 1.33 CF ASA-7.5 3/4 (19.05)
AN-212-ASA-7.5 2.12 CF ASA-7.5 1 (25.40)
AN-275-ASA-7.5 2.75 CF ASA-7.5 11/2 (38.10)
AN-133-ASA-9 1.33 CF ASA-9 3/4 (19.05)
AN-212-ASA-9 2.12 CF ASA-9 1 (25.40)
AN-275-ASA-9 2.75 CF ASA-9 11/2 (38.10)
AN-338-ASA-9 3.38 CF ASA-9 2 (50.80)
AN-450-ASA-9 4.50 CF ASA-9 21/2 (63.50)
AN-462-ASA-9 4.62 CF ASA-9 3 (76.20)
AN-600-ASA-9 6.00 CF ASA-9 4 (101.60)
AN-133-ASA-11 1.33 CF ASA-11 3/4 (19.05)
AN-212-ASA-11 2.12 CF ASA-11 1 (25.40)
AN-275-ASA-11 2.75 CF ASA-11 11/2 (38.10)
AN-338-ASA-11 3.38 CF ASA-11 2 (50.80)
AN-450-ASA-11 4.50 CF ASA-11 21/2 (63.50)
AN-462-ASA-11 4.62 CF ASA-11 3 (76.20)
AN-600-ASA-11 6.00 CF ASA-11 4 (101.60)
AN-800-ASA-11 8.00 CF ASA-11 6 (152.40)
AN-133-ASA-13.5 1.33 CF ASA-13.5 3/4 (19.05)
AN-212-ASA-13.5 2.12 CF ASA-13.5 1 (25.40)
AN-275-ASA-13.5 2.75 CF ASA-13.5 11/2 (38.10)
AN-338-ASA-13.5 3.38 CF ASA-13.5 2 (50.80)
AN-450-ASA-13.5 4.50 CF ASA-13.5 21/2 (63.50)
AN-462-ASA-13.5 4.62 CF ASA-13.5 3 (76.20)
AN-600-ASA-13.5 6.00 CF ASA-13.5 4 (101.60)
AN-800-ASA-13.5 8.00 CF ASA-13.5 6 (152.40)
AN-1000-ASA-13.5 10.00 CF ASA-13.5 8 (203.20)
AN-133-ASA-16 1.33 CF ASA-16 3/4 (19.05)
AN-212-ASA-16 2.12 CF ASA-16 1 (25.40)
AN-275-ASA-16 2.75 CF ASA-16 11/2 (38.01)
AN-338-ASA-16 3.38 CF ASA-16 2 (50.80)
AN-450-ASA-16 4.50 CF ASA-16 21/2 (63.50)
AN-462-ASA-16 4.62 CF ASA-16 3 (76.20)
AN-600-ASA-16 6.00 CF ASA-16 4 (101.60)
AN-800-ASA-16 8.00 CF ASA-16 6 (152.40)
AN-1000-ASA-16 10.00 CF ASA-16 8 (203.20)
AN-1325-ASA-16 13.25 CF ASA-16 10 (254.00)
Note:  Add suffix “-G” to model number if O-ring groove is required on ASA flange.
 Call for groove prices.
CF to ASA Conical Adapter Nipples
MODEL
NUMBER
FLANGE 1
TYPE   NOM. TUBE OD
FLANGE 2
TYPE    NOM. TUBE OD
A
ANC-212-ASA-5 2.12 CF 1 (25.40) ASA-5 2 (50.80) 2.79 (70.87)
ANC-275-ASA-5 2.75 CF 11/2 (38.10) ASA-5 2 (50.80) 2.83 (71.88)
ANC-275-ASA-6 2.75 CF 11/2 (38.10) ASA-6 3 (76.20) 4.08 (103.63)
ANC-338-ASA-5 3.38 CF 2 (50.80) ASA-5 21/2 (63.50) 2.85 (72.38)
ANC-338-ASA-6 3.38 CF 2 (50.80) ASA-6 3 (76.20) 4.10 (104.14)
ANC-338-ASA-7.5 3.38 CF 2 (50.80) ASA-7.5 4 (101.60) 4.10 (104.14)
ANC-450-ASA-5 4.50 CF 2 (50.80) ASA-5 2 (50.80) 3.00 (76.20)
ANC-450-ASA-6 4.50 CF 21/2 (63.50) ASA-6 3 (76.20) 4.25 (107.95)
ANC-450-ASA-7.5 4.50 CF 21/2 (63.50) ASA-7.5 4 (101.60) 4.25 (107.95)
ANC-462-ASA-5 4.62 CF 3 (76.20) ASA-5 2 (50.80) 4.16 (105.66)
ANC-462-ASA-7.5 4.62 CF 3 (76.20) ASA-7.5 4 (101.60) 4.16 (105.66)
ANC-600-ASA-5 6.00 CF 4 (101.60) ASA-5 2 (50.80) 4.31 (109.47)
ANC-600-ASA-6 6.00 CF 4 (101.60) ASA-6 3 (76.20) 4.31 (109.47)
Note: Add suffix “-G” to model number if O-ring groove is required on ASA flange.
         Call for ASA groove prices.
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials:  304 or stainless steel
 (316L available upon request)
Vacuum range:  >1 x 10-8 mbar - High vacuum
Temperature range:  -20ºC to 150ºC
All dimensions are in inches (mm) & weights
are in pounds (kg), unless otherwise noted.
2 Adapter Fittings
Ultra-High Vacuum Components Since 1962 • www.n-c.com
7
SECTION 2.7
Adapter Flange and Flange-to-Fitting
CF to ASA Adapter Flanges
MODEL
NUMBER
SMALL
FLANGE
LARGE
FLANGE
A
B
ASA-5-133-075Z 133-000NT ASA-5-000N 0.63 (16.00) 0.50 (12.70)
ASA-5-212-100Z 212-000NT ASA-5-000N 1.00 (25.40) 0.50 (12.70)
ASA-5-275-150Z 275-000NT ASA-5-000N 1.50 (38.10) 0.50 (12.70)
ASA-6-133-075Z 133-000NT ASA-6-000N 0.63 (16.00) 0.50 (12.70)
ASA-6-212-100Z 212-000NT ASA-6-000N 1.00 (25.40) 0.50 (12.70)
ASA-6-275-150Z 275-000NT ASA-6-000N 1.50 (38.10) 0.50 (12.70)
ASA-6-338-200Z 338-000NT ASA-6-000N 2.00 (50.80) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-7.5-133-075Z 133-000NT ASA-7.5-000N 0.63 (16.00) 0.50 (12.70)
ASA-7.5-212-100Z 212-000NT ASA-7.5-000N 1.00 (25.40) 0.50 (12.70)
ASA-7.5-275-150Z 275-000NT ASA-7.5-000N 1.50 (38.10) 0.50 (12.70)
ASA-7.5-338-200Z 338-000NT ASA-7.5-000N 2.00 (50.80) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-7.5-450-250Z 450-000NT ASA-7.5-000N 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-9-133-075Z 133-000NT ASA-9-000N 0.63 (16.00) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-9-212-100Z 212-000NT ASA-9-000N 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-9-275-150Z 275-000NT ASA-9-000N 1.50 (38.10) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-9-338-200Z 338-000NT ASA-9-000N 2.00 (50.80) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-9-450-250Z 450-000NT ASA-9-000N 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-9-462-300Z 462-000NT ASA-9-000N 3.00 (76.20) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-9-600-400Z 600-000NT ASA-9-000N 4.00 (101.60) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-11-133-075Z 133-000NT ASA-11-000N 0.63 (16.00) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-11-212-100Z 212-000NT ASA-11-000N 1.00 (25.40) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-11-275-150Z 275-000NT ASA-11-000N 1.50 (38.10) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-11-338-200Z 338-000NT ASA-11-000N 2.00 (50.80) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-11-450-250Z 450-000NT ASA-11-000N 2.50 (63.50) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-11-462-300Z 462-000NT ASA-11-000N 3.00 (76.20) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-11-600-400Z 600-000NT ASA-11-000N 4.00 (101.60) 0.75 (19.05)
ASA-11-800-600Z 800-000NT ASA-11-000N 6.00 (152.40) 0.75 (19.05)
NW Welch Pump Adapters
MODEL
NUMBER
USE WITH WELCH PUMP MODEL
NUMBER
THREAD
TUBE ID
A
AN-NW-16-1400 1399, 1400, 1410 3/8-18 NPSM x 1.00 0.450 (11.43)
AN-NW-16-1405 1405 3/4-20 NPSM x 1.00 0.562 (14.28)
AN-NW-25-1405 1405 3/4-20 NPSM x 1.00 0.562 (14.28)
AN-NW-25-1402 1380, 1402, 1403, 8806, 8811, 8816, 8821 1-20 NPSM x 1.00 0.750 (19.05)
AN-NW-40-1402 1380, 1402, 1403, 8806, 8811, 8816, 8821 1-20 NPSM x 1.00 0.750 (19.05)
AN-NW-40-1376 1373, 1376, 8831 11/2-12 NPSM x 1.00 1.125 (28.58)
AN-NW-40-1397 1374, 1397 13/4-20 NPSM x 1.00 1.375 (34.93)
AN-NW-50-1397 1374, 1397 13/4-20 NPSM x 1.00 1.375 (34.93)
Note: Includes aluminum gasket
2.90
73.66
A